

## Pachet-U

I.D.: 50412036

---

Data publicarii	07.10.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8 22800000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 263,87 RON - 263,87 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Foi Parcurs buc 5 4.62 23.11 4.39 2 Bon consum buc 10 2.52 25.21 4.79 3 Fise magazine buc 200 0.08 16.81 3.19 4 Lipici buc 5 4.20 21.01 3.99 5 Dosare pvc buc 45 0.42 18.91 3.59 6 Folii protectie buc 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 7 Capse 24/6 buc 9 1.26 11.34 2.16 8 Dipozitie casierie buc 5 1.68 8.40 1.60 9 Elastece bani buc 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 10 Fise ssm buc 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 11 Fise ssu buc 20 1.68 33.61 6.39 12 Dosare medicale buc 6 2.10 12.61 2.39 13 Pix buc 6 1.26 7.56 1.44 14 Folie laminat cut 1 37.82 37.82 7.18

---